© 2008 AGI
May be used for personal
libraries i

Monetary Policy in the
Euro Area

Strategy and Decision Making at the
European Central Bank

Otmar Issing

Vitor Gaspar

Ignazio Angeloni
Oreste Tristani

All at the European Central Bank

3 CAMBRIDGE

UNIVERSITY PRESS

B 318137



Contents

List of figures
List of tables
Acknowledgements

Introduction

1 Money, output and prices: the scope of monetary policy

1.1 The long run
1.2 The short run

2 Monetary policy making: strategies and rules

2.1 Rules vs. discretion: the importance of credibility
2.2 Optimal policy

2.3 Simple rules as policy benchmarks

2.4 Monetary policy strategies

3 The euro area: an overview
3.1 Salient features of the eurc area economy
3.2 Euro area data
3.3 Some tentative evidence on the monetary transmission
mechanism in the euro area

4 The ECB strategy: defining price stability
4.1 The mandate of the Treaty
4.2 The ECB’s definition of price stability
4.3 Other aspects of the definition of price stability

5 The role of money
5.1 What do the literature and policy experiences tell us?
5.2 Two implications for the ECB strategy
5.3 From principles to practice: money in the ECB strategy
5.4 Money demand models for the euro area

6 A broadly based assessment

6.1 Leading indicators
6.2 Expectations and forecasts

page vii
ix
X



vi Contents

7 The ECB strategy: an overall view

7.1 The role of uncertainty in the strategy: general aspects
7.2 Euro area-specific aspects

7.3 A new strategy

7.4 Two pillars, a single framework

7.5 Recent criticisms and some answers

8 The operational framework

8.1 Outine of the Eurosystem’s operational framework

8.2 How does the framework fulfil its main goals?

8.3 Counterparties and eligible collateral

8.4 The performance of the operational framework in 1999

9 Accountability and transparency

9.1 Accountability and independence
9.2 Transparency
9.3 Accountability and transparency of the ECB

10 The single monetary policy in 1999

10.1 The announcement of the strategy

10.2 The first monetary policy actions: 3 December 1998 and
22 December 1998

10.3 Second policy move: 8 April 1999

10.4 The first policy tightening: 4 November 1999

Appendix: Excerpts from ECB external communications

to the press

References
Index

98
99
101
103
106
108

112

. 114

119
120
121

128

129
134
138

144
145

148

150
159

165

179
195



