

Monetary Policy in the Euro Area

Strategy and Decision Making at the European Central Bank

Otmar Issing Vítor Gaspar Ignazio Angeloni Oreste Tristani

All at the European Central Bank



Contents

List of figures				
List of tables				
A_{i}	knowle	edgements	X	
In	troduc	tion	1	
1	Money, output and prices: the scope of monetary policy			
	1.1	The long run	8	
	1.2	The short run	18	
2	Monetary policy making: strategies and rules		32	
	2.1	Rules vs. discretion: the importance of credibility	33	
	2.2	Optimal policy	39	
	2.3	Simple rules as policy benchmarks	41	
	2.4	Monetary policy strategies	45	
3	The euro area: an overview		47	
	3.1	Salient features of the euro area economy	47	
	3.2	Euro area data	51	
	3.3	Some tentative evidence on the monetary transmission		
		mechanism in the euro area	58	
4	The ECB strategy: defining price stability		65	
	4.1	The mandate of the Treaty	65	
	4.2	The ECB's definition of price stability	68	
	4.3	Other aspects of the definition of price stability	71	
5	The role of money			
	5.1	What do the literature and policy experiences tell us?	76	
	5.2	Two implications for the ECB strategy	79	
	5.3	From principles to practice: money in the ECB strategy	82	
	5.4	Money demand models for the euro area	86	
6	A broadly based assessment		90	
	6.1	Leading indicators	91	
	6.2	Expectations and forecasts	94	

•	^
V1	Contents

7	The ECB strategy: an overall view		98
	7.1	The role of uncertainty in the strategy: general aspects	99
	7.2		101
	7.3	A new strategy	103
	7.4	Two pillars, a single framework	106
	7.5	Recent criticisms and some answers	108
8	The operational framework		112
	8.1	Outline of the Eurosystem's operational framework	114
	8.2	How does the framework fulfil its main goals?	119
	8.3	Counterparties and eligible collateral	120
	8.4	The performance of the operational framework in 1999	121
9			128
	9.1	Accountability and independence	129
	9.2	Transparency	134
	9.3	Accountability and transparency of the ECB	138
10	The single monetary policy in 1999		144
	10.1	The announcement of the strategy	145
	10.2	The first monetary policy actions: 3 December 1998 and	
		22 December 1998	148
	10.3	Second policy move: 8 April 1999	150
	10.4	The first policy tightening: 4 November 1999	159
Ap	pendix:	Excerpts from ECB external communications	
	to the	press	165
Ret	erences		179
Index			195
1nuex			